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houses
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Place
of

worship

Other Non
Residential
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No.
of

occupied
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houses

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Nandurbar 31562 373450 405012 79.9 5.3 3.8 1.6 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.6 7.8 0.2

Dhule 53203 475587 528790 83.9 1.7 4.4 0.8 0.2 0.3 0.6 0.7 7.1 0.4

Jalgaon 115971 1053817 1169788 83.1 1.2 5.5 0.6 0.2 0.3 0.6 0.9 7.1 0.4

Buldana 56638 671554 728192 80.6 1.4 4.7 0.6 0.2 0.3 0.5 1 10.4 0.3

Akola 36852 467383 504235 81.9 1.5 5.9 0.7 0.2 0.4 0.6 1.1 7.5 0.3

Washim 19656 311190 330846 81.1 1.5 4 0.8 0.2 0.3 0.4 1.1 10.5 0.2

Amravati 49696 732119 781815 82.7 2.1 4.9 0.8 0.2 0.3 0.5 1 6.9 0.4

Wardha 27711 360993 388704 81.2 2.3 4.7 0.9 0.2 0.3 0.5 1.2 8.3 0.4

Nagpur 120272 1188094 1308366 81.2 2.4 6.7 0.6 0.2 0.4 0.8 0.9 6.3 0.5

Bhandara 30095 326323 356418 82.6 1.5 4.8 1 0.2 0.3 0.5 0.9 7.8 0.4

Gondiya 27255 359260 386515 78 1.9 4 0.9 0.2 0.2 0.5 1 12.9 0.4

Gadchiroli 19642 311198 330840 76.8 1.7 2.7 1.6 0.2 0.2 0.4 0.7 15.4 0.4

Chandrapur 50493 634162 684655 81.4 1.5 4.5 1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.9 9.3 0.3

Yavatmal 41230 756902 798132 82.7 1.5 4.4 0.8 0.2 0.2 0.4 1.1 8.4 0.3

Nanded 52732 768950 821682 83.5 1.5 5.4 0.8 0.3 0.2 0.5 0.9 6.5 0.3

Hingoli 19726 264643 284369 83.9 1.5 3.6 0.8 0.3 0.2 0.4 1 8.1 0.3

Parbhani 20365 406874 427239 86.6 1.7 4.3 0.7 0.3 0.2 0.4 0.9 4.7 0.3

Jalna 41989 460841 502830 82.3 1.7 5 0.9 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 7.3 0.4

Aurangabad 98667 880465 979132 81.9 1.6 6.5 0.7 0.4 0.3 0.7 1.1 6.4 0.5

Nashik 207948 1460984 1668932 78.7 1.7 6.6 0.9 0.3 0.4 1.5 1.1 8.1 0.7

Thane 542463 3075688 3618151 77 1.8 8.2 0.5 0.4 0.4 2.3 0.4 8.3 0.8

Mumbai (Suburban) 363895 2714934 3078829 72.9 1.6 7.9 0.3 0.4 0.4 2.7 0.3 12 1.5

Mumbai 115947 991374 1107321 62.2 1.8 16.4 0.2 0.6 0.5 3.3 0.4 13.2 1.4

Raigarh 183653 775375 959028 75.2 1.3 5.5 1.1 0.5 0.4 0.9 1.2 12.9 1

Pune 578090 2644367 3222457 76.8 1.4 8.1 0.6 0.6 0.4 1.5 1 8.6 1

Ahmadnagar 136152 1187252 1323404 74.4 1.4 6.4 1 0.4 0.3 1 1.6 13 0.4

Bid 53486 645085 698571 82.9 1.3 4.8 1 0.5 0.3 0.6 1.1 7.1 0.4

Latur 36083 549549 585632 84.5 1.5 6.5 0.7 0.5 0.3 0.7 1 4.1 0.2

Osmanabad 36138 408852 444990 83.7 1.4 5.5 0.8 0.5 0.3 0.6 1.2 5.8 0.4

Solapur 114418 1041813 1156231 80.3 1.9 6.2 0.8 0.4 0.3 0.9 1.4 7.1 0.6

Satara 136448 839023 975471 73.2 2.9 5.7 1 0.4 0.4 1 1.6 13.1 0.8

Ratnagiri 85914 553448 639362 69.2 0.9 4.5 1.1 0.3 0.3 0.9 1.7 20.3 0.9

Sindhudurg 50181 290655 340836 68 1.1 4.8 1.1 0.5 0.3 1.1 1.8 20 1.4

Kolhapur 116895 1062419 1179314 72.1 4.6 6 0.7 0.3 0.4 2 0.9 12.5 0.5

Sangli 97233 756440 853673 74.8 2.4 6.4 0.8 0.3 0.4 1.2 1.2 12 0.6
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